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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Janae Castillo607
TAGS

9.400 8.900 8.8508.250 35.400
8T 1 2T 2 1 

1 

Skylar Morin616
TAGS

9.500 8.500 8.8008.300 35.100
3T 6 1 3T 2 

2 

Kennedi Hatch623
United Gymnastics

9.400 8.600 9.2007.600 34.800
8T 3T 10T 1 3 

3 

Kaiya Streete-Thompson621
United Gymnastics

9.500 8.550 8.6007.850 34.500
3T 5 7 8 4 

4 

Mia Rios624
United Gymnastics

9.200 8.600 8.4008.200 34.400
14T 3T 4 11T 5 

5 

Alyssa Danet618
United Gymnastics

8.800 8.400 8.5508.250 34.000
20 8T 2T 9 6 

6 

Jolie Brunemeier610
TAGS

9.600 8.200 8.8007.200 33.800
1T 12* 17T 3T 7T

7T

Izabella Harpel620
United Gymnastics

9.000 8.200 8.6507.950 33.800
17T 12* 5 5T 7T

7T

Jillian Schnurpel609
TAGS

9.500 8.000 8.6507.600 33.750
3T 16 10T 5* 9T

9T

Lyla Samaniego602
Jing's Gymnastics

9.300 8.450 8.6507.350 33.750
11T 7 14 5* 9T

9T

Alexa Magallanez617
United Gymnastics

8.400 8.800 8.4007.900 33.500
22 2 6 11T 11 

11 

Emmi Bhagat606
TAGS

9.200 8.300 8.5007.300 33.300
14T 11 15T 10 12 

12 

Caitlyn Snell619
United Gymnastics

9.500 7.800 8.1507.300 32.750
3T 17 15T 13 13 

13 

Madalyn Barrios613
TAGS

9.400 7.100 7.9507.600 32.050
8T 20 10T 15 14 

14 

Emilia Rementeria605
TAGS

8.700 8.400 6.9007.800 31.800
21 8T 8 21 15 

15 

Ava Edwards603
TAGS

9.100 8.200 7.0007.450 31.750
16 12T 13 20 16 

16 

Gwendolyn Torkelson601
Jing's Gymnastics

8.900 7.200 8.0007.150 31.250
19 19 19 14 17 

17 

Katherine Nunn-Gage611
TAGS

9.000 8.400 7.5506.000 30.950
17T 8T 22 17 18 

18 

Lila Curtiss612
TAGS

9.300 8.100 7.6505.600 30.650
11T 15 23 16 19 

19 

Nevaeh Rios615
TAGS

9.300 6.000 7.4007.700 30.400
11T 24 9 18T 20 

20 

McKenzie Graham614
TAGS

9.600 7.000 6.4507.000 30.050
1T 21 20 23 21 

21 

Kenadee Piepgrass622
United Gymnastics

8.200 7.650 7.4006.700 29.950
23 18 21 18T 22 

22 

Danielle Kelley604
TAGS

9.500 6.500 6.5007.200 29.700
3T 22 17T 22 23 

23 

Jennavie Schnurpel608
TAGS

6.600 6.400 6.4005.400 24.800
24 23 24 24 24 

24 
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